
School Name

Level/Semester

Programme Name

Time of Examination

Date of Examination Subject Code Subject Name Subject Code Subject Name Subject Code Subject Name Subject Code Subject Name

Thursday, 22 June, 2023 CEN X CEN

Friday, 23 June, 2023 AEEC CSE022D807 Expert System X CSE022C602 Design and Analysis of Algorithms

Monday, 26 June, 2023 GE 7 CSE022C801 Cryptography and Network Security CSE022C204 Programming for Problem Solving CSE022C603 Compiler Design

Tuesday, 27 June, 2023 GE 4/8 GE 4/8 GE 4/8 GE 4/8

Wednesday, 28 June, 2023 GE 4/8 GE 4/8 GE 4/8 GE 4/8

Friday, 30 June, 2023 CSE022C401 Computer Graphics PHY022C201 Physics

Monday, 3 July, 2023 CSE022C402
Object Oriented Programming using 

C++
CSE022D808 Neural Network and Fuzzy Logic MAT022C202 Mathematics-II

Tuesday, 4 July, 2023 BSA022C401
Principles of Management and 

Organizational Behavior
MEE022G8042

Problem Solving using MATLAB 

and Simulink
ELE022C203 Basic Electrical Engineering

Wednesday, 5 July, 2023 CSE022C404 Finite Language and Automata EVS982A203 Environmental Sciences-II ECE022C609 Microprocessor

Thursday, 6 July, 2023 CSE022C403 Database Management Systems VAC

Friday, 7 July, 2023 MAT022C401 Discreet Mathematics (Scrap) SEC COM022C601 Economics and Accountancy

Monday, 10 July, 2023 X X BHS II CSE022C601 Data Communication and Networks

Tuesday, 11 July, 2023 X X CEN X

Sd/-

Controller of Examinations

B.Tech CSE

9:30 am - 12:30 pm 1:30 pm  - 4:30 pm

The Assam Royal Global University

University Examination Cell

Semester End Examination Time Table

RSET

B.Tech Computer Science and Engineering

UG 4th UG 8th UG 2nd UG 6th

B.Tech CSE B.Tech CSE


